US Tech Test Report: FCC Part 15 Certification/ RSS 210
FCC ID:  KE3-3002902
IC:                  2721A-3002902
Test Report Number: 14-0290
Issue Date:  December 9, 2014
Customer:   Radio Systems
Model:   RAC17-14682
 LABEL LOCATION
Label will be placed on back of product as pictured above; see following page for
Label Details.
 65.0mm
 30.0mm
 R4.00
INVISIBLE GATE® PLUS
Model / Modèle: RAC17-14682 REV:XXX
FCC ID: KE3-3002902
IC: 2721A-3002902
Input: 5V             , 0.5A
Made in China
Fabriqué en Chine
402-15668
Invisible Fence, Inc.
US Patents / Brevets Américains:
7068174, 7278376, 7495570
Patents pending / Brevets en Instance
VENDOR TO ADD (IF APPLICABLE)
1. SERIALIZED BARCODE.
2. VENDOR CODE BEFORE LABEL PN.
3. REV: XXX (XXX IS THE SKU REVISION, IT WILL ROLL UP  WHEN SKU BE ECO’D)
NOTE:
1. SERIALIZED BARCODE DEFINED BY U000019.
2. BARCODE FORMAT IS CODE 128.
3. CE MARK AS PROVIDED BY THE EUROPEAN COMMISION.  A MIMIMUM HEIGHT OF 5mm IS REQUIRED.
    CE MARK CONFORMITY MARKING SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH COUNCIL DECISION
4. MUST MEET ALL REQUIREMENTS OF RoHS DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC AS AMENDED
5. SCALE: 1 TO 1.
6. ANGLE: R4.00X4MM
Material: PET
Color: White
Printing: Black
Process: Inkjet Printed
Coating: Anti-friction
RSC Part #: 402-15668
Description:  LABEL FCC UNIT BARCODE RAC17-14682
Created by: Kendy Lai
Initial Creation Date: Dec.18.2014
Approved by: Kevin Tolliver
Date Approved: Dec.23.2014
Program used: ILLUSTRATOR CS6
Revision: ECO: RSC11519
Revision Description: RELEASE TO PRODUCTION
Revision Date: N/A
000
XXXXXXXXXXXXX
BAR CODE PRINTS HERE
This device complies with Industry Canada licence-exempt RSS standard(s). This device complies with part 15 of the
FCC rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause interference, and
(2) This device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.
Le présent appareil est conforme aux CNR d'Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils radio exempts de licence. Cet
appareil est conforme à la partie 15 des régles FCC. L'exploitation est autorisée aux deux conditions suivantes :
(1) l'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) l'utilisateur de l'appareil doit accepter tout brouillage
radioélectrique subi, même si le brouillage est susceptible d'en compromettre le fonctionnement.